

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 200 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SINGH THAKUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1197 of 2007
(With Appln. For permission to file addl. Documents and with
office report)

Date: 13/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr.H.P. Raval,ASG,
Mr.S.W.A.Qadri,Adv.
Mr.Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr.Shwea Verma,Adv.
Mr.Arvind K.Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Shobha Menon,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Akshat Shrivastava,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr.Inderjeet Yadav,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.7.2011.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER